
Tentative Fall 2019 Final Exam Schedule (Revised 3/7/2019)

Last Day of Classes: Dec. 6, 2019 Final Exam Period: Dec. 9-20, 2019

ES HW

Mon., Dec. 9 8:30 a.m. Public Corporations Goforth

8:30 a.m. Criminal Procedure I Sacharoff

9:00 p.m. Civil Procedure sec 1 Brill

9:00 p.m. Civil Procedure sec 2 Trammell

1:30 p.m. Environmental Law Gosman

Tues., Dec. 10 8:30 a.m. Real Estate Transactions Circo

8:30 a.m. Water Law Norvell

Wed, Dec. 11 8:30 a.m. Business Organizations Goforth

8:30 a.m. Conflict of Laws Trammell

8:30 a.m. Mergers & Acquisitions W. Foster

Thurs, Dec. 12 8:30 a.m. Corporate Counsel Colloquium W. Foster

8:30 a.m. Cybercrime Sacharoff

9:00 a.m. Criminal Law sec 1 Gallini

9:00 a.m. Criminal Law sec 2 Woods

Fri, Dec. 13 8:30 a.m. Professional Responsibility Brill

8:30 a.m. Family Law Prettyman

8:30 a.m. Bankruptcy Taylor

Sat., Dec. 14 8:30 a.m. Mastering Legal Analysis Pollvogt

Mon, Dec. 16 8:30 a.m. Wills, Trusts & Estates Clowney

8:30 a.m. Fed Inc Tax of Indiv Beard

9:00 a.m. Contracts sec 1 Matthews

9:00 a.m. Contracts sec 2 S. Foster

Tues., Dec. 17 8:30 a.m. Nonprofit Organizations R. Hurst

1:30 p.m. ABOTA Matthews/Tarvin

Wed, Dec. 18 8:30 a.m. Basic Evidence Nunn
8:30 a.m. Intro to Intellectual Property Ewelukwa
8:30 a.m. Payment Systems Matthews
9:00 a.m. Labor Law Nance

Thurs, Dec. 19 8:30 a.m. Debtor-Creditor Beard

8:30 a.m. Oil & Gas Law Norvell

8:30 a.m. Health Policy Griffin


